20224F W38 M AR A PR F T R RS BTG TR

ook o 2 B Gk kok
ERERST R EURS 2 : 140 Foll REUTHZ: 145
B K A % RITAH 5 BUE K A % Rt
175 11 11 151 39 421
174 6 17 150 40 461
173 S 22 149 28 489
172 1 23 148 31 520
171 3 26 147 48 568
170 7 33 146 53 621
169 6 39 145 29 650
168 8 47
167 10 57
166 8 65
165 7 72
164 16 88
163 13 101
162 12 113
161 24 137
160 24 161
159 31 192
158 20 212
157 25 237
156 33 270
155 26 296
154 28 324
153 26 350
152 32 382




20224F W38 M AR A PR F T R RS BTG TR

*kk SES B Gk kok
ERERSCWREUTHIL : 140 El REUEHIZL: 145

7B IR A #H R A% 7 B IR A #H BiAH
555 11 11 529 9 112
553 4 15 528 5 117
552 2 17 527 9 126
551 3 20 526 8 134
549 2 22 525 5 139
548 3 25 524 12 151
547 6 31 523 3 154
546 3 34 522 7 161
545 4 38 521 4 165
544 2 40 520 3 168
543 1 41 519 5 173
542 2 43 518 5 178
541 4 47 517 13 191
540 1 48 516 2 193
539 3 51 515 11 204
538 3 54 514 9 213
537 3 57 513 10 223
536 1 58 512 10 233
535 6 64 511 13 246
534 5 69 510 20 266
533 4 73 509 5 271
532 8 81 508 5 276
531 9 90 507 8 284
530 13 103 506 8 292
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*kk SES B Gk kok
ERERSCWREUTHIL : 140 El REUEHIZL: 145

B IR A % B A% o B IR A % BitAK
505 5 297 481 5 519
504 7 304 480 11 530
503 16 320 479 9 539
502 10 330 478 6 545
501 8 338 477 12 557
500 14 352 476 3 560
499 7 359 475 9 569
498 8 367 474 6 575
497 8 375 473 8 583
496 7 382 472 8 591
495 9 391 471 7 598
494 15 406 470 7 605
493 7 413 469 5 610
492 11 424 468 7 617
491 8 432 467 4 621
490 6 438 466 3 624
489 11 449 465 3 627
488 7 456 464 3 630
487 14 470 463 3 633
486 6 476 462 1 634
485 10 486 461 4 638
484 7 493 459 2 640
483 9 502 458 2 642
482 12 514 456 2 644
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*kk SES B Gk kok

ERBERSCNFEUIRHIE : 140 E ol REURHIZ: 145

7 B IR A # RibAH BN AN H R AHE
455 2 646
454 1 647
451 1 648
445 1 649
441 1 650
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